CARL SCHENCK ROUTE

31.6 Miles - 4,090 Feet of Elevation

Friday, April 12, 2024
Pisgah National Forest - Ranger District

tttttttttttttttttttttt
3-Day Version



RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE
1 311 Liam Smith 03:19:00.18 20 Brevard, NC
2 344 Rick Mezo 03:26:23.74 47 Crown Point, IN
3 345 Chris Schroeder 03:42:02.86 49 Jacksonville Beach, FL
4 346 Robert Geib 03:48:09.33 48 Jacksonville, FL
5 308 Tyler Claar 04:06:01.14 36 Winston-Salem, WA
6 302 Ralph Nurse 04:16:39.32 47 Valparaiso, IN
7 315 Alfredo Garcia 04:39:15.73 48 Peru
8 309  Will Fryar 04:42:06.23 37 Leland, NC
9 303  Chris Singley 04:59:50.17 48 Inlet Beach, FL
10 312 Diego Figueroa 05:30:07.92 48 Peru
11 306 DJ Hetrick 05:36:31.46 46 Kersey, PA
- 347 Michael Wiese DNF 47 St. Augustine, FL

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE
1 348 Liz Wolf 03:52:53.53 49 Winooski, VT
2 340 Lauren Moon 04:32:09.70 20 Alabaster, AL
3 337 Mandie Sayers 05:06:35.90 41 Jeffersonton, VA
4 338 Danielle Szymanski 05:32:35.25 18 Lockport, IL
5 336 Parker Haas 05:38:12.92 16 Landenberg, PA
6 341 Dana Dambrauskas 05:44:55.07 49 Sanford, FL
7 339 Stephanie Agren 06:33:15.73 63 Roanoke, VA
8 335 Allison Alston 06:56:48.14 36 Raleigh, NC
- 342 Rachel-Anne Scalla DNF 22 McDonald, TN
- 343 Rosie Jacquelin DNS 55 Miami, FL

MEN 50+

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE
1 333  Troy Tucker 03:47:11.25 60 Hendersonville, NC
2 332  Jeff Hale 04:07:22.85 55 East Burke, VT
3 328 Richard Hill 04:57:38.20 63 Hammond, IN
4 325  Greg Koscielniak 04:59:33.87 52 Valparaiso, IN
5 330 John Bass 05:16:13.39 52 Nashville, TN
6 324 Michael Griffin 05:16:13.56 58 Orchard park, NY



318
326
331
316
327
321
317
320
319
323
124
304
334

Will Corum

Bryan Davis

Tim Ortner

Jeff Haas

Joseph Kelly
Jacobus du Plessis
Dan Girouard
Patrick McCall
Andres Bermudez
Pablo Vallejo
Patrick Rimron
Felipe Villamizar
Paul Skrabut

05:21:30.21
05:31:07.97
05:31:09.09
05:38:13.01
05:41:01.42
06:26:23.52
06:42:10.19
06:57:22.50
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

53
54
57
55
60
55
53
57
52
51
58
52
54

Nicholasville, KY
Clermont, FL
Nashville, TN
Landenberg, PA
Brevard, NC
Roswerll, GA

Cary, NC

Roswell, GA

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Sunny Isles Beach, FL
Asheville, NC
Miami Shores, FL
Miami, FL



